K & S CORPORATION LIMITED
Work Order History Report

Asset
WA

D2672

129

W/O No

Description
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
KSF - BROOKES TRANSPORT

IVECO POWERSTAR E4 6X4 DAY CAB PRIME MOVER

1217549
1221384
1223708
1228747
1229408
1231099
1209586
1236040
1240676
1236352
1261056
1267920
1269989
1271930
1273628
1280692
1289697
1290272
1295298
1305469
1300678
1308212
1309963
1312172
1325106
1322785
1323344
1332883
1336062
1341806
1350425
1335969
1360809
1360631
1379781
1370701
1380892
1383320
1379328
1392737
1381260
1399582
1399402
1400859

Fit beacon to truck -wo attached

A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache
Fabricate grab bar for behind cab

check oil - topped up

Electrical issues repaired

Replace right hand headlight globe

Turntable Inspection Light - Prime Movers-completed-wo attached

Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attachec
A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache
right hand external door mirror cracked, replace fuel bowl - repaired-wo attached

A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache
turbo charger bypassing oil seals - remove breather hose, clean oil from hoses-wo attached
Replaced RHF head light globe-wo attached

Truck wont start -wo attached

Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA_completed as per service sheet-wo attachet
B Service - 20,000km OR 12 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attact
replaced chassis deck plate locks-wo attached

Repaired tail light-wo attached

Fuel leak - replaced fuel pump-wo attached

Repaired drivers seat belt-wo attached

A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache
Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attachec
Replaced suzi lines and air con bracket-wo attached

driver reports that the right hand door glass is inoperative-wo attached

Replaced electrical plug-wo attached

A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache
Tune Up - 100,000km - WA-completed

DVSR 37205 - driver reports - battery charging dash light illuminated - indicator faults - cab leaki
Replaced head light globe-wo attached

DFSR 37207 - driver reports reverse buzzer not working - replaced buzzer-wo attached

B Service - 20,000km OR 12 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attact
Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attachec
MTData -not tracking

DFSR 37210 - replaced left low beam light-wo attached

Tyre blow out damage - tail light repaired-wo attached

C Service - 100,000km - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attached

Repaired rear bar and lights-wo attached

not starting - batteries-wo attached

DFSR 37211 and 37214 - window winder broken - regulator replaced-wo attached

A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache
Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attachec
Light repaired-wo attached

Replaced brake booster-wo attached

Light housing repaired-wo attached

21/07/2021
7/09/2021
7/09/2021

16/09/2021

21/09/2021

30/09/2021
6/12/2021
6/01/2022
6/01/2022
1/03/2022
4/05/2022
5/05/2022

17/05/2022

27/05/2022

21/07/2022

26/08/2022
8/09/2022

13/09/2022

24/10/2022
7/12/2022
7/01/2023
7/01/2023
7/01/2023

21/01/2023
6/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

25/05/2023

12/06/2023

17/07/2023

16/10/2023

17/10/2023
3/11/2023
7/11/2023
8/03/2024

15/03/2024

19/03/2024
3/04/2024

12/06/2024

16/07/2024

16/07/2024

16/07/2024

17/07/2024

25/07/2024

DoneReading

542,269

548,949
548,949

557,524

561,040
562,493

571,930
571,930

580,029
580,029

592,620
592,620

603,938

610,813
610,813

Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres



	Work Order History Report (1)

