K & S CORPORATION LIMITED

Work Order History Report

Asset W/O No Description DoneReading

WESTERN AUSTRALIA WA 129 KSF - BROOKES TRANSPORT

D2672	IVECO POWERSTAR E4 6X4 DAY CAB PRIME MOVER	

129		K2E - BROOKE2 LKAN25OK1		
2	IVECO POWERSTAR E	4 6X4 DAY CAB PRIME MOVER		
	1217549	Fit beacon to truck-wo attached	21/07/2021	Kilometres
	1221384	A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache	7/09/2021	542,269 Kilometres
	1223708	Fabricate grab bar for behind cab	7/09/2021	Kilometres
	1228747	check oil - topped up	16/09/2021	Kilometres
	1229408	Electrical issues repaired	21/09/2021	Kilometres
	1231099	Replace right hand headlight globe	30/09/2021	Kilometres
	1209586	Turntable Inspection Light - Prime Movers-completed-wo attached	6/12/2021	Kilometres
	1236040	Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attached	6/01/2022	548,949 Kilometres
	1240676	A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache	6/01/2022	548,949 Kilometres
	1236352	right hand external door mirror cracked, replace fuel bowl - repaired-wo attached	1/03/2022	Kilometres
	1261056	A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache	4/05/2022	557,524 Kilometres
	1267920	turbo charger bypassing oil seals - remove breather hose, clean oil from hoses-wo attached	5/05/2022	Kilometres
	1269989	Replaced RHF head light globe-wo attached	17/05/2022	Kilometres
	1271930	Truck wont start -wo attached	27/05/2022	Kilometres
	1273628	Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA_completed as per service sheet-wo attached	21/07/2022	561,040 Kilometres
	1280692	B Service - 20,000km OR 12 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attack	26/08/2022	562,493 Kilometres
	1289697	replaced chassis deck plate locks-wo attached	8/09/2022	Kilometres
	1290272	Repaired tail light-wo attached	13/09/2022	Kilometres
	1295298	Fuel leak - replaced fuel pump-wo attached	24/10/2022	Kilometres
	1305469	Repaired drivers seat belt-wo attached	7/12/2022	Kilometres
	1300678	A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache	7/01/2023	571,930 Kilometres
	1308212	Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attached	7/01/2023	571,930 Kilometres
	1309963	Replaced suzi lines and air con bracket-wo attached	7/01/2023	Kilometres
	1312172	driver reports that the right hand door glass is inoperative-wo attached	21/01/2023	Kilometres
	1325106	Replaced electrical plug-wo attached	6/04/2023	Kilometres
	1322785	A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache	13/04/2023	580,029 Kilometres
	1323344	Tune Up - 100,000km - WA-completed	13/04/2023	580,029 Kilometres
	1332883	DVSR 37205 - driver reports - battery charging dash light illuminated - indicator faults - cab leaki	25/05/2023	Kilometres
	1336062	Replaced head light globe-wo attached	12/06/2023	Kilometres
	1341806	DFSR 37207 - driver reports reverse buzzer not working - replaced buzzer-wo attached	17/07/2023	Kilometres
	1350425	B Service - 20,000km OR 12 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attach	16/10/2023	592,620 Kilometres
	1335969	Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attached	17/10/2023	592,620 Kilometres
	1360809	MTData -not tracking	3/11/2023	Kilometres
	1360631	DFSR 37210 - replaced left low beam light-wo attached	7/11/2023	Kilometres
	1379781	Tyre blow out damage - tail light repaired-wo attached	8/03/2024	Kilometres
	1370701	C Service - 100,000km - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attached	15/03/2024	603,938 Kilometres
	1380892	Repaired rear bar and lights-wo attached	19/03/2024	Kilometres
	1383320	not starting - batteries-wo attached	3/04/2024	Kilometres
	1379328	DFSR 37211 and 37214 - window winder broken - regulator replaced-wo attached	12/06/2024	Kilometres
	1392737	A Service - 10,000km OR 3 Months - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attache	16/07/2024	610,813 Kilometres
	1381260	Roadworthy Inspection - 6 Month - Prime Mover WA-completed as per service sheet-wo attached	16/07/2024	610,813 Kilometres
	1399582	Light repaired-wo attached	16/07/2024	Kilometres
	1399402	Replaced brake booster-wo attached	17/07/2024	Kilometres
	1400859	Light housing repaired-wo attached	25/07/2024	Kilometres